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183
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252
258
218
174
205
173
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McKeown
Smith
Clarke
Goobie
Muir
Charles
Hebb
Roberts

Charette
Roy
Dyker
Gazzano
Kikkert
Leger
Kek
McKeown
Lane
Miller

Jagoe
Gee
Belliveau
Millar
Kelly
Bordage
Ritchie
McCartny
Goodwin
Lee

Ness
Bosshard
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Brian
Shaughn
Rod
Paul
Ryan
Cormier
Kyle
Dean

Christian
Michael
Peter
Francois
Steven
Jean
Boon
Jane

Bill
David

Nick
Calvin
Simon
Garth
Greg
Melissa
Sean
Nina
Brad
Amanda

Mike
Hans
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Radical Edge

The Bike Guyz / Alternatives
Radical Edge

Mikes Bike Shop

Radical Edge

Mikes Bike Shop

Mikes Bike Shop

The Bike Guyz / Alternatives

Mikes Bike Shop
Consolvo Bikes Moncton
The Bike Guyz / Alternatives

Mikes Bike Shop

Fitworks

Bikes & Beans Team Bean
Radical Edge

Consolvo Bikes Moncton
Bike Miramichi

The Bike Guyz / Alternatives
Fundy Extreme

Mikes Bike Shop

Consolvo Bikes Moncton

River Valley Cycling
Kings County Wheelers

Kings County Wheelers
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3:00:31
3:01:44
3:01:48
3:02:40
3:15:57
3:21:15
3:40:49
DNF

2:23:23
2:23:25
2:23:27
2:32:39
2:35:57
2:40:16
ST
2:53:06
DNF
DNF

1:36:35
1:44:57
ST
1:46:27
1:51:08
2:00:55
2:06:50
2:12:35
2:17:01
2:20:15

0:59:18
1:16:50
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